

## 01

## CHINYEH HOSTLER SOCIAL VENTURE CHALLENGE

PRESENTED BY ZIP LAUNCHPAD AND LAVIN ENTREPRENEURSHIP CENTER





# What is this challenge?

- On-Campus Pitch Competition
- \$10,000 Grand Prize
- For SDSU Undergraduate and Graduate students who have a passion for addressing a problem and creating positive social impact
- Takes place April 26th, 2023







# Inspiration



Peace, Justice & Strong Institutions



No Poverty







**Quality Education** 



Partnerships for the Goals



Sustainable Cities & Communities



Good Health & Well Being



Clean Water & Sanitation



Affordable & Clean Energy



Decent Work & Economic Growth



Industry, Innovation, and Infrastructure



Reduced Inequalities

### CHINYEH HOSTLER SOCIAL VENTURE CHALLENGE







# Why Apply?

04

Obtain Resume Worthy Experience

Gain Access to the ZIP Launchpad Program

Develop Presentation and Communication Skills

Win \$10,000 Towards Your Social Venture CHINYEH HOSTLER SOCIAL VENTURE CHALLENGE





Make an Impact Through Social Change

Begin the Process of Launching Your Startup



### **Strengthen Your Application**

## **Visit Our Website**

- View the Sample Application
- Build a Team of 2-5 SDSU students

## How to Apply

CHINYEH HOSTLER SOCIAL VENTURE CHALLENGE



 Schedule 30-minute office hour session with ZIP Staff to review application prior to submitting

• Follow QR Code (next slide) to Find Our Website Submit Application via F6s.com by Feb 4th, 2023 When? The event will take place on April 26, 2023.

Full timeline on website!

### Why Apply?

- Build your resume
- Develop your skills
- Win \$10,000 cash
- Make a positive impact
- FREE resources to launch your own start-up

How Do I Apply? Scan QR Code below to

find our Website & Submit an Application



GRAND PRIZE Winning team will receive \$10,000 upon winning competition and completing the ZIP

Launchpad E-Track

### **Questions?**

Email Setareh Sterling, the ZIP Events Director, at sfarid@sdsu.edu







## CHINYEH HOSTLER SOCIAL VENTURE CHALLENGE



Follow us @ziplaunchpad

ziplaunchpad.sdsu.edu/events